
Pay    Item Description Unit
Project 

Totals
Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost

107-TS Trench Safety System LF 2,275  $             2.00  $                 4,550.00  $             3.00  $                 6,825.00  $             1.00  $                 2,275.00 

200.1 Site Preparation & Mobilization LS 1  $    15,000.00  $               15,000.00  $    15,000.00  $               15,000.00  $    15,000.00  $               15,000.00 

203.3-P Remove Existing Pavement SY 1,356  $           10.00  $               13,560.00  $           15.00  $               20,340.00  $           14.00  $               18,984.00 

301.1 Install 6" Subgrade Stabilization SY 210  $           44.00  $                 9,240.00  $           50.00  $               10,500.00  $           17.00  $                 3,570.00 

303.6 Install 6" Reinforced Concrete Alley SY 134  $           93.00  $               12,462.00  $           71.00  $                 9,514.00  $           60.00  $                 8,040.00 

303.6-AP Install 6" Reinforced Concrete Alley Approach SY 46  $         113.00  $                 5,198.00  $           75.00  $                 3,450.00  $           60.00  $                 2,760.00 

305.2-SW Install 4" Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk SY 252  $           73.00  $               18,396.00  $           75.00  $               18,900.00  $           60.00  $               15,120.00 

305.2-AP Install 6" Reinforced Concrete Drive Approach SY 45  $         113.00  $                 5,085.00  $           75.00  $                 3,375.00  $           60.00  $                 2,700.00 

305.2-PED Install Pedestrian Ramp EA 2  $      2,750.00  $                 5,500.00  $      1,950.00  $                 3,900.00  $      2,000.00  $                 4,000.00 

402 Pavement Repair SY 942  $           90.00  $               84,780.00  $         110.00  $             103,620.00  $           81.00  $               76,302.00 

501.17-8 Install 8" SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe LF 145  $           48.00  $                 6,960.00  $           75.40  $               10,933.00  $           80.00  $               11,600.00 

501.17-12 Install 12" SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe LF 2,130  $           88.00  $             187,440.00  $           96.95  $             206,503.50  $         118.00  $             251,340.00 

502.1-RR Rem & Rep 4' Dia Sanitary Sewer Manhole EA 6  $      8,000.00  $               48,000.00  $      4,728.00  $               28,368.00  $      3,800.00  $               22,800.00 

801 Temporary Barricading and Traffic Control LS 1  $    15,000.00  $               15,000.00  $      6,000.00  $                 6,000.00  $    20,000.00  $               20,000.00 

427,000.00$         431,171.00$             447,228.50$             454,491.00$             

Pay    Item Description Unit
Project 

Totals
Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost

107-TS-A Trench Safety System LF 1,125  $             2.00  $                 2,250.00  $             3.00  $                 3,375.00  $             3.00  $                 3,375.00 

203.3-P-A Remove Existing Pavement SY 661  $           10.00  $                 6,610.00  $           15.00  $                 9,915.00  $           14.00  $                 9,254.00 

402-A Pavement Repair SY 661  $           90.00  $               59,490.00  $         110.00  $               72,710.00  $           81.00  $               53,541.00 

501.17-12-A Install 12" SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe LF 1,125  $           88.00  $               99,000.00  $         109.80  $             123,525.00  $         140.00  $             157,500.00 

502.1-RR-A Rem & Rep 4' Dia Sanitary Sewer Manhole EA 4  $      8,000.00  $               32,000.00  $      4,648.00  $               18,592.00  $      3,800.00  $               15,200.00 

199,350.00$             228,117.00$             238,870.00$             

Estimated Quantities - Add/Alt

A & M Construction and Utilities, 

Inc.
Bowles Construction Co.Leetech Solutions, LLC

Bowles Construction Co.Leetech Solutions, LLC

2020 Sewer Budget Utility Improvments Project, CWF20-550-08B                                                                                                        

Bid Tab

Estimated Quantities

Engineer 

Estimate

A & M Construction and Utilities, 

Inc.

Base Bid Total

Add/Alt Bid Total

2020 Sewer Budget Utility Improvments Project, CWF20-550-08B                                                                                                        

Bid Tab

jbabineaux
Typewritten Text
BID 20-18 TABULATION



Pay    Item Description Unit
Project 

Totals
Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost

107-TS Trench Safety System LF 2,275  $             1.00  $                 2,275.00  $             5.00  $               11,375.00  $           10.00  $               22,750.00 

200.1 Site Preparation & Mobilization LS 1  $    23,419.00  $               23,419.00  $      5,000.00  $                 5,000.00  $    10,000.00  $               10,000.00 

203.3-P Remove Existing Pavement SY 1,356  $             9.00  $               12,204.00  $           50.00  $               67,800.00  $           40.00  $               54,240.00 

301.1 Install 6" Subgrade Stabilization SY 210  $           84.00  $               17,640.00  $           50.00  $               10,500.00  $         110.00  $               23,100.00 

303.6 Install 6" Reinforced Concrete Alley SY 134  $         100.00  $               13,400.00  $           95.00  $               12,730.00  $         120.00  $               16,080.00 

303.6-AP Install 6" Reinforced Concrete Alley Approach SY 46  $         100.00  $                 4,600.00  $           98.00  $                 4,508.00  $         150.00  $                 6,900.00 

305.2-SW Install 4" Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk SY 252  $           65.00  $               16,380.00  $           80.00  $               20,160.00  $           90.00  $               22,680.00 

305.2-AP Install 6" Reinforced Concrete Drive Approach SY 45  $         100.00  $                 4,500.00  $           95.00  $                 4,275.00  $         150.00  $                 6,750.00 

305.2-PED Install Pedestrian Ramp EA 2  $      2,300.00  $                 4,600.00  $      2,000.00  $                 4,000.00  $      7,000.00  $               14,000.00 

402 Pavement Repair SY 942  $           36.00  $               33,912.00  $           50.00  $               47,100.00  $         130.00  $             122,460.00 

501.17-8 Install 8" SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe LF 145  $         110.00  $               15,950.00  $           95.00  $               13,775.00  $         210.00  $               30,450.00 

501.17-12 Install 12" SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe LF 2,130  $         124.00  $             264,120.00  $         110.00  $             234,300.00  $         230.00  $             489,900.00 

502.1-RR Rem & Rep 4' Dia Sanitary Sewer Manhole EA 6  $      8,000.00  $               48,000.00  $      5,000.00  $               30,000.00  $    10,000.00  $               60,000.00 

801 Temporary Barricading and Traffic Control LS 1  $    10,000.00  $               10,000.00  $      9,000.00  $                 9,000.00  $    15,000.00  $               15,000.00 

427,000.00$         471,000.00$             474,523.00$             894,310.00$             

Pay    Item Description Unit
Project 

Totals
Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost

107-TS-A Trench Safety System LF 1,125  $             1.00  $                 1,125.00  $             5.00  $                 5,625.00  $           10.00  $               11,250.00 

203.3-P-A Remove Existing Pavement SY 661  $             9.00  $                 5,949.00  $           50.00  $               33,050.00  $           40.00  $               26,440.00 

402-A Pavement Repair SY 661  $           36.00  $               23,796.00  $           50.00  $               33,050.00  $         110.00  $               72,710.00 

501.17-12-A Install 12" SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe LF 1,125  $         124.00  $             139,500.00  $         110.00  $             123,750.00  $         230.00  $             258,750.00 

502.1-RR-A Rem & Rep 4' Dia Sanitary Sewer Manhole EA 4  $      8,000.00  $               32,000.00  $      5,000.00  $               20,000.00  $    10,000.00  $               40,000.00 

202,370.00$             215,475.00$             409,150.00$             Add/Alt Bid Total

2020 Sewer Budget Utility Improvments Project, CWF20-550-08B                                                                                                        

Bid Tab

Estimated Quantities - Add/Alt

Atkins Bros. Equip. Co., Inc.Canary Construction, Inc.MH Civil Constructors, Inc.

 Base Bid Total

2020 Sewer Budget Utility Improvments Project, CWF20-550-08B                                                                                                        

Bid Tab
Engineer 

Estimate
Atkins Bros. Equip. Co., Inc.Canary Construction, Inc.MH Civil Constructors, Inc.

Estimated Quantities




